
Draw # Name Home Town  
1 Aubrey Ross Botha, AB
2 Alyson Fox Ponoka, AB
3 Cheyanne Mccartney Kingston, OK
4 Taiga Thorsteinsson Stettler, AB
5 Jill Tanner Stephenville, TX
6 Tatum Wilson Cayley, AB
7 Brittany Schuk Lamont, AB
8 Brooke Bruner Parker, CO
9 Shaya Biever Claresholm, AB

10 Meg Sparrow North Battleford, SK
11 Tynell Mcinenly Vulcan, AB
12 Malory Wright Kerrobert, SK
13 Ashley Hann Elrose, SK
14 Francine Orahood Malta, MT
15 Lakota Bird Nanton, AB
16 Jessie Armstrong Yellowhead County, AB
17 Mikenna Schauer Halkirk, AB
18 Cammie Fox Cardston, AB
19 Bobbi Henderson Alix, AB
20 Shelby Mcdonald Palisades, WA
21 Kashley Seitz High River, AB
22 Brook Kosick Salmon Arm, BC
23 Maddie Bews Longview, AB
24 Bailey Schellenberg Gronlid, SK
25 Taylor Bunnage Cardston, AB
26 Pj Fox Cardston, AB
27 Samantha Haardt De Leon, TX
28 Olivia Walker Foothills, AB
29 Fallyn Mills Pink Mountain, BC
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30 Acacia Milne Grimshaw, AB
31 Keaton Collett Beaverlodge, AB
32 Georgia Orahood Malta, MT
33 Rika Antoine Cache Creek, BC
34 Cougen Phipps Marshall, SK
35 Bradi Whiteside Longview, AB
36 Madison Outhier Fulshear, TX
37 Charmayne Dixon Cochrane, AB
38 Waci Thomson Lundbreck, AB
39 Susan Gulick Okotoks, AB
40 Lynn Smith Douglas, AZ
41 Erin Durrell Quesnel, BC
42 Charlee Edge Marwayne, AB
43 Racquelle Butler Wheatland County, AB
44 Kylie Whiteside Longview, AB
45 Kyla Kelly Red Deer County, AB
46 Brooke Pomeranz Lacombe, AB
47 Jj Hampton Stephenville, TX
48 Robyn Armstrong Yellowhead County, AB
49 Jessica Gunsch Thorsby, AB
50 Payton Smith Eckville, AB
51 Paige Mizu Conquest, SK
52 Rayne Bruised Head Standoff, AB
53 Taylor Engesser Spearfish, SD
54 Audrey Butler Wheatland County, AB
55 Megan Lunak Browning, MT
56 Madison Levangie Red Deer County, AB
57 Cassidy Clark Warburg, AB
58 Erin Johnson Fowler, CO
59 Alicia Bird Cut Bank, MT
60 Kayley Anderson Minburn, AB
61 Taylan James Cache Creek, BC
62 Mariah Moen Saskatoon, SK
63 Taylor Flewelling Lacombe, AB
64 Candace Chevallier Peachland, BR
65 Halle Gaudry Domremy, SK
66 Katelin Conway Cut Bank, MT
67 Lara Beierbach Whitewood, SK
68 Bailey Bates Tohatchi, NM
69 Amanda Terrell Lasalle, CO
70 Biloxi Shultz Abilene, TX



71 Caitlyn Dahm Duffield, AB
72 Celie Rogers Choteau, MT
73 Callahan Otoupalik Havre, MT
74 Ashley Watt Vermilion, AB
75 Harley Meged Miles City, MT
76 Sheila Harvie Nanton, AB
77 Leanne Johnson Cut Bank, MT
78 Jacky Lockhart Claresholm, AB
79 Destiny Stevens Strathmore, AB
80 Nicole Burkmar Saanichton, BC
81 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD
82 Brittainy Smith Eckville, AB
83 Mia Box Corning, SK
84 Tarren Risling Cawston, BC
85 Reata Schlosser Nanton, AB
86 Quinn Leslie Nanton, AB
87 Isabella King Vernon, BC
88 Molly Salmond Choteau, MT
89 Ashley Gunsch Thorsby, AB
90 Payton Scalzo Stephenville, TX
91 Brana Thomson Maple Creek, SK
92 Madison Kovar Swift Current, SK
93 Lilly Artemenko Parkland County, AB
94 Shelby Larson Rosetown, SK
95 Laurie Morasch Bassano, AB
96 Kiley Shade Cardston, AB
97 April Zilverberg Holabird, SD
98 Jade Nelson High River, AB
99 Tynell Mcinenly Vulcan, AB

100 Taylor Bunnage Cardston, AB
101 Cheyanne Mccartney Kingston, OK
102 Ashley Hann Elrose, SK
103 Shaya Biever Claresholm, AB
104 Shelby Mcdonald Palisades, WA
105 Georgia Orahood Malta, MT
106 Samantha Haardt De Leon, TX
107 Bailey Schellenberg Gronlid, SK
108 Susan Gulick Okotoks, AB
109 Jj Hampton Stephenville, TX
110 Bradi Whiteside Longview, AB
111 Mikenna Schauer Halkirk, AB



112 Katelin Conway Cut Bank, MT
113 Bobbi Henderson Alix, AB
114 Rayne Bruised Head Standoff, AB
115 Maddie Bews Longview, AB
116 Keaton Collett Beaverlodge, AB
117 Francine Orahood Malta, MT
118 Taylan James Cache Creek, BC
119 Brittany Schuk Lamont, AB
120 Aubrey Ross Botha, AB
121 Candace Chevallier Peachland, BR
122 Alyson Fox Ponoka, AB
123 Olivia Walker Foothills, AB
124 Taylor Engesser Spearfish, SD
125 Kayley Anderson Minburn, AB
126 Kyla Kelly Red Deer County, AB
127 Callahan Otoupalik Havre, MT
128 Taylor Flewelling Lacombe, AB
129 Kylie Whiteside Longview, AB
130 Jessica Gunsch Thorsby, AB
131 Fallyn Mills Pink Mountain, BC
132 Lynn Smith Douglas, AZ
133 Halle Gaudry Domremy, SK
134 Sheila Harvie Nanton, AB
135 Amanda Terrell Lasalle, CO
136 Robyn Armstrong Yellowhead County, AB
137 Alicia Bird Cut Bank, MT
138 Jacky Lockhart Claresholm, AB
139 Bailey Bates Tohatchi, NM
140 Brooke Pomeranz Lacombe, AB
141 Rika Antoine Cache Creek, BC
142 Lara Beierbach Whitewood, SK
143 Tarren Risling Cawston, BC
144 Acacia Milne Grimshaw, AB
145 Lakota Bird Nanton, AB
146 Celie Rogers Choteau, MT
147 Megan Lunak Browning, MT
148 Kashley Seitz High River, AB
149 Brooke Bruner Parker, CO
150 Ashley Gunsch Thorsby, AB
151 Biloxi Shultz Abilene, TX
152 Jill Tanner Stephenville, TX



153 Madison Outhier Fulshear, TX
154 Harley Meged Miles City, MT
155 Jessie Armstrong Yellowhead County, AB
156 Mariah Moen Saskatoon, SK
157 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD
158 Shelby Larson Rosetown, SK
159 Erin Johnson Fowler, CO
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